

NAME OF ROAD :- RASIDPUR RTO Path - 10  
SPAINER N

## Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

mmms x (5c)

2110 414 196110 244901 DIVISION

2110 414 196110 SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2182

CHAXAN / const - RASIDPUR RTO

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि  
इस गांव पत्र में मशीनद्वारा  
अंकित एक 100 रु. का  
पत्र है यह गांव पत्र सहायक  
मजिस्ट्रेट, मा. 0.33 दि. 1/11/20  
मा. 0.33 दि. 1/11/20  
किया जाता है



कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी



24/1/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

मा. 0.33 दि. 1/11/20 DIVISION  
मा. 0.33 दि. 1/11/20 SUB-DIVISION

2182

Measurement Book

No.

Name of officer \_\_\_\_\_

Date of first entry \_\_\_\_\_

Date of last entry \_\_\_\_\_

Name of Work—  
 Situation of Work—  
 Agency by which work is executed—  
 Date of Measurement—  
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

| Particulars                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area       |
|------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------------|
|                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                        |
| Ist. on A/C Bid.                   |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Revised measurement                |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| N/W - Const. of Rel. from Rasidpur |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| R.E.D. Path to Gauri meron Rel.    |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| N/W - Rois Kumar singh.            |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Agre. No. - 69 S.B.D / 2020-21     |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Date of start - 17.7.20.           |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| Date of completion - 16.7.21       |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| ① P.V. to fixing of working        |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| B. M. Pidders - do - E.I.          |                               |    |    |    |                        |
|                                    |                               |    |    |    | 11 NOS.                |
| ② clearing & grubbing Rel.         |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| land - do - do - E.I.              |                               |    |    |    |                        |
| 9 x 30.00 x 3.50 =                 |                               |    |    |    | 945.00 m <sup>2</sup>  |
| 10 x 30.00 x 3.50 =                |                               |    |    |    | 1050.00 "              |
| 11 x 30.00 x 3.50 =                |                               |    |    |    | 1155.00 "              |
| 14 x 30.00 x 3.50 =                |                               |    |    |    | 1470.00 "              |
| 1 x 23.00 x 3.50 =                 |                               |    |    |    | 80.50 "                |
|                                    |                               |    |    |    | 4700.50 m <sup>2</sup> |
|                                    |                               |    |    |    | ÷ 10000 = 0.47 Hec.    |

Continuation

3rd on A/c 3/11

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| name of work. - construction of Road  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2 CD work from Rashidpur              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| RGO path to Gauri Mehar               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| road under MMH (W) head.              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency:- M/S Raj kumar Singh          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| village - Khajura po. Karamnagar      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Dist - Raimur - 821105                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement No.:- 69 SBD/2020-21        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement Rate:- 4.67 v. below of BOD |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Start:- 17.07.2020            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of completion:- 16.07.2021       |                               |    |    |    |                  |

|                                                                    |  |  |  |  |  |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| Work (1) Pl. & fixity setting out                                  |  |  |  |  |  |
| pillar do a complete job                                           |  |  |  |  |  |
| 09.08.20                                                           |  |  |  |  |  |
| Work (2) construction of embankment                                |  |  |  |  |  |
| - ment of soil do a complete                                       |  |  |  |  |  |
| Job - 20 x 20 x 20 x 20 x 20                                       |  |  |  |  |  |
| $2 \times 30 \times \frac{(5.40 + 5.50)}{2} \times 10.30 = 98.10$  |  |  |  |  |  |
| $4 \times 30 \times \frac{(5.50 + 5.40)}{2} \times 10.30 = 196.20$ |  |  |  |  |  |
| Total = 294.30 m <sup>3</sup>                                      |  |  |  |  |  |
| Signed _____ 06.12.2021                                            |  |  |  |  |  |
| 06.12.2021                                                         |  |  |  |  |  |
| Work (3) Pl. laying, spreading                                     |  |  |  |  |  |
| & compaction stone                                                 |  |  |  |  |  |

Continuation

# ABSTRACT OF COST

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                         | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                     | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work - construction of road & concrete form                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Rashidpur RGA path to house                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Mearn road, under MMBTU head.                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency: MIS Raj Kumar Singh                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Vill - Phajura, P.O. Karamnaga                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Dist - Raipur - 821105                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement No. - 69 STD / 2020-21                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement Rate - 4.67 % below of B.O.                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of survey - 17.07.2020                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of completion - 16.07.2021                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item (1) Setting out pillar do all complete job -                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.5 nos 8x7 wide T.M.P. - 13, 9x12                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.4 nos 8x7 wide T.M.P. - 17, 9x12                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 09 nos @ RS 2380.71 / no - RS 21426.39                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item (2/2) clearing and grubbing road land do all complete job -    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.45 Hec @ RS 1133.76 / Hec - RS 23010.22                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item (3/3) construction of Embankment do soil do all complete job - |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1591.20 m <sup>3</sup> , 8x7 wide T.M.P. - 13, 9x12                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                       | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                   | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 294.30 m <sup>3</sup> @ 84 vide TMB P-17, Item (2/3)              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1885.50 m <sup>3</sup> @ RS 140.13/m <sup>3</sup> — RS 2,64,215=  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item (4/5) construction of USB wall                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| material do all complete                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Job —                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 84 vide TMB P-14, Item (4/5)                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 923.40 m <sup>3</sup> @ RS 2715.56/m <sup>3</sup> — RS 25,07,548= |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item (5/6) p.v. laying, spreading                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| & compaction WBM in                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| material do all complete                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Job —                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 84 vide TMB P-18, Item (3/5)                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 320.62 m <sup>3</sup> @ RS 3458.86/m <sup>3</sup> — RS 11,08,980= |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item (6/7) p.v. & lining masonry                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| board do all complete                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Job —                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 84 vide TMB P-14, Item (5/7)                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 02 nos @ RS 10653.72/each — RS 21,307=                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item (7/16) E/W in excavation for                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| foundation do all complete                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Job —                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 84 vide TMB P-14, Item (6/16)                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 29.76 m <sup>3</sup> @ RS 269.32/m <sup>3</sup> — RS 8,015=       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item (8/17) p.v. p.c.c. M15 concrete do                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| all complete job —                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 84 vide TMB P-14, Item (7/17)                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

4.58 m<sup>3</sup> @ RS 5492.02/m<sup>3</sup> — RS 25,153=

